
GameDate GameTime HomeTeamName VisitingTeamName LocationName

Monday, June 2, 2025 5:30 PM Ducks Tigers Converse 1
Monday, June 2, 2025 7:00 PM Huskies Sooners Converse 1

Friday, June 6, 2025 5:30 PM Bruins Ducks Converse 1
Friday, June 6, 2025 6:45 PM Huskies Tigers Converse 1
Friday, June 6, 2025 8:00 PM Longhorns Huskers Converse 1

Monday, June 9, 2025 5:30 PM Tigers Huskies Converse 1
Monday, June 9, 2025 7:00 PM Sooners Longhorns Converse 1

Friday, June 13, 2025 5:30 PM Huskers Sooners Converse 1
Friday, June 13, 2025 6:45 PM Huskies Bruins Converse 1
Friday, June 13, 2025 8:00 PM Tigers Ducks Converse 1

Monday, June 16, 2025 5:30 PM Longhorns Tigers Converse 1
Monday, June 16, 2025 7:00 PM Ducks Sooners Converse 1

Friday, June 20, 2025 5:30 PM Bruins Ducks Converse 1
Friday, June 20, 2025 6:45 PM Tigers Huskers Converse 1
Friday, June 20, 2025 8:00 PM Longhorns Huskies Converse 1

Saturday, June 21, 2025 9:00 AM Ducks Tigers Converse 1
Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:15 AM Huskies Sooners Converse 1

Monday, June 23, 2025 5:30 PM Huskies Longhorns Converse 1
Monday, June 23, 2025 7:00 PM Huskers Bruins Converse 1

Friday, June 27, 2025 5:30 PM Longhorns Ducks Converse 1
Friday, June 27, 2025 6:45 PM Huskers Huskies Converse 1
Friday, June 27, 2025 8:00 PM Bruins Sooners Converse 1

Monday, June 30, 2025 5:30 PM Sooners Tigers Converse 1
Monday, June 30, 2025 7:00 PM Ducks Huskers Converse 1

Monday, July 7, 2025 5:30 PM Sooners Longhorns Converse 1
Monday, July 7, 2025 7:00 PM Bruins Huskers Converse 1

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 5:30 PM Bruins Ducks Converse 3
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 6:45 PM Huskies Tigers Converse 3
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Wednesday, July 9, 2025 8:00 PM Longhorns Huskers Converse 3

Monday, July 14, 2025 5:30 PM Huskers Longhorns Converse 1
Monday, July 14, 2025 7:00 PM Tigers Bruins Converse 1

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 5:30 PM Ducks Bruins Converse 1
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 7:00 PM Sooners Huskies Converse 1
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